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Tiempo

0:17:45
0:18:22
0:20:09
0:20:16
0:20:25
0:20:26
0:20:33
0:20:51
0:21:14
0:22:21
0:25:31
0:25:36
0:26:10
0:27:23
0:31:36

Corredor

IRAIDER GARCIA DANIEL
SANTOS GALAN IZAN
FERNANDEZ SESENA JORGE
CASADO GARCIMARTIN GAEL
FERNANDEZ ESCUDERO ADRIAN
GOMEZ SAINZ SOFIA
ARRIBAS CAVIA ANDER
LABRADOR MARTIN NAIA
GARCIA SANTAMARIA SAMUEL
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ABRIL
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ MARTINA
SANCHEZ YAGUE LOLA
BARAGANO SANCHO EMMA
MARTIN GUILLAMON MALLENA
VAQUERO GONZALEZ SOFIA
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Categoria

ALM
ALM
ALM
ALF
ALM
ALF
ALM
ALF
ALM
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
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Sexo

MASC
MASC
MASC
FEM
MASC
FEM
MASC
FEM
MASC
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
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club

CLUB TRIATLON TRITONES RIOJA
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
NO FEDERADO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
INDEPENDIENTE
NO FEDERADO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
NO FEDERADO
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
NO FEDERADO
CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
NO FEDERADO
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO



